PRF RACE PROGRAM 2008

RACE DATE
SUN 1st JUNE
SUN 8th JUNE
SUN 15th JUNE
SUN 22ND JUNE
SUN 29th JUNE
SUN 6th JULY
SUN 13th JULY
SUN 20th JULY
SAT 26th JULY
SAT 2nd AUG
SAT 9th AUG

SAT 16th AUG
SAT 23rd AUG
SAT 30th AUG
SAT 6th SEPT

SAT 13th SEPT
SAT 20th SEPT

FRI 26th SEPT
SAT 27th SEPT

SAT 4th OCT

RACE POINT
MOORA
COOOROW
COOROW
COOROW
MORAWA
MORAWA
MORAWA
MORAWA
GALENA
GALENA
WANNOO

WANNOO
OVERLANDER
WANNOO
CARNARVON

WANNOO
OVERLANDER

CORAL BAY
CARNARVON

WANNOO

PRF SPRINT SERIES 2008

RACE DATE
SUN 1st JUNE
SUN 8th JUNE
SUN 15th JUNE
SUN 22nd JUNE
SUN 29th JUNE
SUN 6th JULY
SUN 13th JULY
SUN 20th JULY
SAT 26th JULY
SAT 2nd AUG

RACE POINT
MOORA

MOORA / COOROW
MOORA / COOROW
MOORA / COOROW

DISTANCE
160km
230km
230km
230km
325km
325km
325km
325km
480km
480km
600km

600km
650km
600km
830km

600km
650km

1020km
830km

600km

COOROW/ MORAWA
COOROW/ MORAWA
COOROW/ MORAWA
COOROW/ MORAWA
GALENA / WALKAWAY
GALENA / WALKAWAY

SPECIAL EVENT

FED OPEN

FED YBD
$10 Sire Nom.

FED S/B & CLUB

CLUB YBD

FRANK BUNTER FED

100

FED LONG

J. Trezise 1 bird nom.

DISTANCE
160km
160/230km
160/230km
160/230km
230/325km
230/325km
230/325km
230/325km
480/370KM
480/370KM

BASKET
Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm
Thurs 7:30pm
Thurs 7:30pm
Thurs 7:30pm

Thurs 7:30pm
Thurs 7:30pm
Thurs 7:30pm
Thurs 7:30pm

Thurs 7:30pm
Thurs 7:30pm
Wed 7:30pm

Thurs 7:30pm

BASKET
Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm

Sat 3pm
Thurs 7:30pm
Thurs 7:30pm



