PRF RACE PROGRAM 2008

RACE DATE	RACE POINT	DISTANCE	SPECIAL EVENT	BASKET
SUN 1st JUNE	MOORA	160km		Sat 3pm
SUN 8th JUNE	COOOROW	230km		Sat 3pm
SUN 15th JUNE	COOROW	230km		Sat 3pm
SUN 22ND JUNE	COOROW	230km		Sat 3pm
SUN 29th JUNE	MORAWA	325km		Sat 3pm
SUN 6th JULY	MORAWA	325km		_
				Sat 3pm
SUN 13th JULY	MORAWA	325km		Sat 3pm
SUN 20th JULY	MORAWA	325km		Sat 3pm
SAT 26th JULY	GALENA	480km	FED OPEN	Thurs 7:30pm
SAT 2nd AUG	GALENA	480km		Thurs 7:30pm
SAT 9th AUG	WANNOO	600km	FED YBD \$10 Sire Nom.	Thurs 7:30pm
SAT 16th AUG	WANNOO	600km	FED S/B & CLUB	Thurs 7:30pm
SAT 23rd AUG	OVERLANDER	650km		Thurs 7:30pm
SAT 30th AUG	WANNOO	600km	CLUB YBD	Thurs 7:30pm
SAT 6th SEPT	CARNARVON	830km	FRANK BUNTER FED 100	Thurs 7:30pm
SAT 13th SEPT	WANNOO	600km		Thurs 7:30pm
SAT 20th SEPT	OVERLANDER	650km		Thurs 7:30pm
FRI 26th SEPT SAT 27th SEPT	CORAL BAY CARNARVON	1020km 830km	FED LONG J. Trezise 1 bird nom.	Wed 7:30pm
SAT 4th OCT	WANNOO	600km		Thurs 7:30pm

PRF SPRINT SERIES 2008

RACE DATE	RACE POINT	DISTANCE	BASKET
SUN 1st JUNE	MOORA	160km	Sat 3pm
SUN 8th JUNE	MOORA / COOROW	160/230km	Sat 3pm
SUN 15th JUNE	MOORA / COOROW	160/230km	Sat 3pm
SUN 22nd JUNE	MOORA / COOROW	160/230km	Sat 3pm
SUN 29th JUNE	COOROW / MORAWA	230/325km	Sat 3pm
SUN 6th JULY	COOROW / MORAWA	230/325km	Sat 3pm
SUN 13th JULY	COOROW / MORAWA	230/325km	Sat 3pm
SUN 20th JULY	COOROW / MORAWA	230/325km	Sat 3pm
SAT 26th JULY	GALENA / WALKAWAY	480/370KM	Thurs 7:30pm
SAT 2nd AUG	GALENA / WALKAWAY	480/370KM	Thurs 7:30pm